
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $32,591.66
2025-01-03 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_MNHeno8 -$74.85 $32,516.81
2025-01-06 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_nEH6Vgd -$18.84 $32,497.97
2025-01-10 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_oyH0rRb -$26.14 $32,471.83
2025-01-10 DD	*DOORDASH	PIZZAHUT txn_MNHeMZo -$32.71 $32,439.12
2025-01-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_K9H4v72 -$33.35 $32,405.77
2025-01-13 Lyft txn_BZHGARQ -$13.85 $32,391.92
2025-01-13 Lyft txn_0eHQVr7 -$18.90 $32,373.02
2025-01-14 Lyft txn_zVH2PX2 -$17.83 $32,355.19
2025-01-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_V0HZ4lA -$10.94 $32,344.25
2025-01-18 Lyft txn_8rH405q -$11.99 $32,332.26
2025-01-19 Lyft txn_OXHmlaW -$12.47 $32,319.79
2025-01-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2Hae8P -$74.34 $32,245.45
2025-01-20 Lyft txn_BZHGleP -$12.87 $32,232.58
2025-01-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_ZeH8kGR -$58.13 $32,174.45
2025-01-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_zVH2Yxa -$11.96 $32,162.49
2025-01-22 WAL-MART	#3795 txn_oyH0Y5n -$60.65 $32,101.84
2025-01-23 Lyft txn_brHXBpJ -$13.99 $32,087.85
2025-01-23 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_LgHGZqd -$35.09 $32,052.76
2025-01-23 United	Airlines txn_LgHGZld -$356.38 $31,696.38
2025-01-24 Lyft txn_nEH6J56 -$85.69 $31,610.69
2025-01-24 MCDONALD'S	F16495 txn_wNH2oKr -$25.55 $31,585.14
2025-01-27 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_yXHBnd0 -$45.00 $31,540.14
2025-01-27 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_WBH5o00 -$22.34 $31,517.80
2025-01-28 UBER	RIDES txn_0eHQyrl -$4.26 $31,513.54
2025-01-29 United	Airlines txn_yXHBky7 -$47.20 $31,466.34
2025-01-29 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_evHJ8Zw -$60.90 $31,405.44

WITHDRAWN:	$1,186.22.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $31,405.44

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


